© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco SPA514G 4-Line IP Phone with 2-Port
Gigabit Ethernet Switch, PoE, and LCD Display
Cisco Small Business IP Phones
Advanced, Affordable, Feature-Rich IP Phone for Business or a Home Office
Highlights
● Full-featured 4-line business-class IP phone supporting Power over Ethernet (PoE)

SPA509G 12 2 No No Yes Yes
SPA525G2 5 2 No No Color  Yes
Table 3. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SPA514G 4 Line IP Phone with Gigabit Ethernet Ports
CON-SBS-SVC1  3YR Small Business Support Service
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 7 of 7
Table 4. Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
MB100 Wall-mount brackets for SPA500, CP500, and SPA900 Series
PA100-NA Power supply for SPA500, CP500, and SPA900 Series-5V/2A (North America style plug)
PA100-UK Power supply for SPA500, CP500, and SPA900 Series-5V/2A (UK style plug)
PA100-EU Power supply for SPA500, CP500, and SPA900 Series-5V/2A (EU style plug)
PA100-AU Power supply for SPA500, CP500, and SPA900-5V/2A (AU style plug).
WBPN Wireless-N Bridge for Phone Adapters
Service and Support
The Cisco Small Business Support Service provides three years affordable peace-of-mind coverage, to help
protect your investment and derive maximum value from your Cisco Small Business solution. The subscription-